TA
Features
Applications
Oztter Corporation / www.oztter.com
Clamp Type Single Filter
Cartridge Housing
Design P. 150psi
Design T. 100℃

TA Specifications
TA
Ordering Guide
E-mail：oztter@oztter.com    TEL：+886-4-26938818
No. 32-8, Lane 320, Sec. 1, Shatian Rd., Dadu Dist., Taichung City 43247, Taiwan Oztter Corporation / www.oztter.com
TA 1 4 F 1 PF E EA
TA 1-10"
2-20"
3-30"
4-304
6-316
6L-316L
F-DOE
5-222
7-226
43-3/4"
1-1"
150P-ANSI
10K-JIS
PN10-DIN
C-CLAMP
PF-PTF
NF-NPTF
E-EPDM
N-NBR
V-VITON
S-Silicon
TS-TEFLON
+SILICON
A-Acid-pickling
E-Electropolishing
P-Polishing
Model Length Material Adapters Connection
Size
Connection
Type O-ring
Outside / Inside
Finishing
TAH1 10" Ø106 395 97 50 165 1 5 4kg
TAH2 20" Ø106 645 97 50 165 2 10 5.5kg
TAH3 30" Ø106 845 97 50 165 3 15 7kg
Model
Length of Cartrid
ge
A m/m
B m/m
C m/m
D m/m
E m/m
M3/Hr
GPM